Philips Lighting Catalogue 4.63www.philips.com.au/lighting
A1
D
1
D
2
A2
A3

Cap
Base
Voltage
Lumen
Output
(lm)
Average
Lifetime
(hrs)
Colour
Temp (K)
Min Order
Quantity
Carton
Qty
TLED10W4000KG13 10 G13 100-240V 825 40000 4000 10 10
TLED10W6500KG13 10 G13 100-240V 825 40000 6500 10 10
TLED15W4000KG13 15 G13 100-240V 1265 40000 4000 10 10
TLED15W6500KG13 15 G13 100-240V 1265 40000 6500 10 10
TLED16W4000KG13 16 G13 100-240V 1600 40000 4000 10 10
TLED16W6500KG13 16 G13 100-240V 1600 40000 6500 10 10
TLED20W4000KG13 20 G13 100-240V 2100 40000 4000 10 10
TLED20W6500KG13 20 G13 100-240V 2100 40000 6500 10 10
MLEDSTARTEMP050 - - - - - - 10 10